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Anthony	
  Hung-­‐Tran htranppp@yahoo.com 7:41 9:32 13:20 15:54 19:00 21:20 0:15 2:11 1:51 3:48 2:34 3:06 2:20 2:55 18:45

Bob	
  Buntrock buntrock@pacbell.net 7:20 8:47 11:34 13:34 DNF 1:50 1:27 2:47 2:00 8:04

Brian	
  Chun Bctlc8899@yahoo.com 7:16 8:40 11:39 14:00 16:44 18:21 20:54 1:46 1:24 2:59 2:21 2:44 1:37 2:33 15:24

Brian	
  Koss brian.r.koss@nasa.com 7:09 8:28 11:12 12:50 15:22 17:50 19:56 1:39 1:19 2:44 1:38 2:32 2:28 2:06 14:26

Clay	
  Stark Cstark34@gmail.com 7:34 9:00 12:28 14:22 17:13 19:56 22:35 2:04 1:26 3:28 1:54 2:51 2:43 2:39 17:05

Dave	
  Clemes davec456@yahoo.com 7:41 9:30 DNF 2:11 1:49 4:00

David	
  Pearl david.pearl@live.com 7:16 8:47 12:06 14:14 17:00 19:23 21:43 1:46 1:31 3:19 2:08 2:46 2:23 2:20 16:13

Eric	
  Horning eric@ahmazing.com 7:26 8:57 11:48 13:03 16:15 18:33 20:50 1:56 1:31 2:51 1:15 3:12 2:18 2:17 15:20

Greg	
  Fong fong.greg@gmail.com 7:32 9:05 12:10 14:04 17:02 19:29 21:45 2:02 1:33 3:05 1:54 2:58 2:27 2:16 16:15

Ken	
  Shoemaker kds@ieee.org 7:34 9:09 12:19 14:27 17:22 19:56 22:39 2:04 1:35 3:10 2:08 2:55 2:34 2:43 17:09

Khoa	
  Tran khoatran@hotmail.com 7:41 9:32 13:20 15:54 19:00 21:20 0:15 2:11 1:51 3:48 2:34 3:06 2:20 2:55 18:45

Luan	
  Doan luantdoan@@yahoo.com 7:41 9:32 13:20 15:54 19:00 21:20 0:15 2:11 1:51 3:48 2:34 3:06 2:20 2:55 18:45

MaRhew	
  Frederick m.m.frederick@gmail.com 7:09 8:28 11:10 12:59 15:22 17:50 20:15 1:39 1:19 2:42 1:49 2:23 2:28 2:25 14:45

MeTn	
  Uz uz.meNn@gmail.com 7:20 8:47 11:30 13:34 16:15 18:32 20:54 1:50 1:27 2:43 2:04 2:41 2:17 2:22 15:24

Michael	
  Chalfant michael.chalfant@gmail.com 7:13 8:38 11:15 13:05 15:40 17:50 20:15 1:43 1:25 2:37 1:50 2:35 2:10 2:25 14:45

Peter	
  Meyer peter_meyer@me.com 7:27 9:00 12:25 14:27 17:52 DNF 1:57 1:33 3:25 2:02 3:25 12:22

Rico	
  Mundy ricomundy@gmail.com 7:10 8:28 10:53 12:31 14:59 17:00 19:15 1:40 1:18 2:25 1:38 2:28 2:01 2:15 13:45

Robert	
  Sexton robert@kudra.com 7:20 8:47 11:32 13:18 16:15 18:32 21:15 1:50 1:27 2:45 1:46 2:57 2:17 2:43 15:45

Roy	
  Ross dixon@kQc.org 7:20 8:47 11:30 13:34 16:15 18:32 20:54 1:50 1:27 2:43 2:04 2:41 2:17 2:22 15:24

ScoR	
  Halversen scoR@quackcyclists.com 7:40 9:30 13:35 16:15 DNF 2:10 1:50 4:05 2:40 10:45

Sherry	
  Adams sherry.n.adams@gmail.com 7:30 9:07 12:09 14:12 17:03 19:43 22:13 2:00 1:37 3:02 2:03 2:51 2:40 2:30 16:43

Tom	
  Truong velot@yahoo.com 7:09 8:47 11:58 13:50 DNF 1:39 1:38 3:11 1:52 8:20


